¢®) BELFOR USA Group Inc.

CHANGE ORDER
To: Heather Correll Change QOrder No: 0001
Address: 801 Low Gap Rd. Ukiah, CA Date: 10/21/2016

Phone: 707-234-6061

Joh Name & Location: Yokayo Center ' Job Number : 117200017
400 E. Commercial St, Willits ‘

| Contract Date: 10/14/2016
- Origtnal contract price : $149,913.27

This change order encompasses the preparation for and installation of epoxy
moisture/vapor barrier in effected areas. The cost for this work is $70,109.00

Note: This revision becomes part of, and in conformance with, any existing contract.

WE AGREE hereby to make changes as specified above, at this price '$70,109.00

ACCEPTED: The above prices and specifications of the Change Order are satisfactory and
are hereby accepted. All work to be performed under same terms and conditions as specified
in the original contract unless otherwise stipulate

(/g s o

(Signat Date o




{®) BELFOR USA Group Inc.

CHANGE ORDE
To: Heather Correll | Change Order Np:: 0003
Addross: 501 Low Gap Rd. Ukiah, CA Date: 02/23/2017

B N Phone: 707-234-6061
Job-Name & Location: Yokayo Center Job Number : 117200017

__ | _ Contract Date: 1011412016
Original contract price : $149,913.27

This change order encompasses; bead blasting and moisture vapor batrier for the South
Hallway that wasn’t considered in the original estimate, labor and materials to supply and
install a new, fire-rated door from the hallway leading into G8, replacement of all bathroom
partitions on both the client side and staff side of the building (materials only)

Note: This revision becomes part of, and in conformance with, any existing contract.

WE AGREE hereby to make changes as specified above, at this price $17,84000

ACCEPTED: The above prices and specifications of the Change Order are satisfactory and
are hereby accepted. All work to be performed under same terms and conditions as specified
in the original contract unless otherwise stipulate

Sighature Date



(®) BELFOR USA Group Inc.

CHANGE ORDER

To: Heather Correll

Change Order No 0002

Address 501 Low Gap Rd Uklah CA

Date: 10/21/2016

Phone: 707-234-6061

Job Name & Location: Yokayo Center
400 E. Commercial St, Willits

Job Number.: 117200017

Contract Date: 1011412016

Original'-contraci':' p_r_ic'e 1 $149,91 3.27-

' Thls change order encompasses all labor and matenals to complete the work started in the
2 employee restrooms and 2 public restrooms affected by the water loss. Work included: all
necessary floor prep, cove vinyl installation and materials, FRP materials and installation,
drywall repairs and paint. This does not include the labor to reinstall existing stalls and urinal

screens The cost for this work is $18,775.00

Note: This revision becomes part of, and in conformance with, any existing contract.

WE AGREE hereby to make changes as specified above, at this price

"$48,775.00-

ACCEPTED: The above prices and specifications of the Change Order are satisfactory and
are hereby accepted. All work to be performed under same terms and conditions as specified
in the original contract unless otherwise stipulate

Signature

Date



(®) BELFOR USA Grou

CHANGE ORDER
‘To: Heather Correll _ Change Order No: 0004
Address:501 Low GapRd. Ukiah,CA | Date: 4/4/2017

‘Phone; 707-234-6061

Job-Narﬁe & Location: YokayovC_en.te"r | | Job Number : 117200017
400 E. Commercial St, Willits

Original contract price : $149,913.27

| Contract Date: 107412016

This c‘hang'.e drde_r encofnpaéses' all Iabdr and-materials td.cOmplete the urinalreplaceméhts"as
required.in both the staff and client men’s* restrooms at 747 S. State St. This additional cost is
$10,239.07.

Note: This revisibn be_c'_o_més part of, and in conformance with, any existing contract.

WE AGREE hereby to make changes as specified above, at this price ?'$;1_ﬁ 23907

T

AGCEPTED: The above prices and specifications of the Change Order are satisfactory and
are hereby accepted. All work to be performed under same terms and conditions as specified
in the original contract unless otherwise stipulate

Signature Date



